Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Presidential Preference Vote and Spring Election

April 2,2024 St. Croix County, Wisconsin
Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 56 of 56

Presidential Preference Vote

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Republican 10,328 58.45%
Democratic 7,341  41.55%
Total Votes Cast 17,669 100.00%

DEM President of the United States

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Joe Biden 6,930 87.73%
Dean Phillips 499 6.32%
Uninstructed Delegation 397 5.03%
Write-In Totals 73 0.92%
Total Votes Cast 7,899 100.00%

REP President of the United States

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Donald Trump 8,767  78.46%
Nikki Haley 1,309 11.71%
Ron DeSantis 495 4.43%
Uninstructed Delegation 259 2.32%
Chris Christie 178 1.59%
Vivek Ramaswamy 128 1.15%
Write-In Totals 38 0.34%
Total Votes Cast 11,174 100.00%

Circuit Court Judge, Branch 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Scott R. Needham 15,042 99.07%
Write-In Totals 141 0.93%
Total Votes Cast 15,183 100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 1

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Lisa Lind 467  50.32%
Wally Neumann 459  49.46%
Write-In Totals 2 0.22%
Total Votes Cast 928 100.00%
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County Supervisor Dist 2
Vote For 1

Shawn Anderson
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 3
Vote For 1

Bob Long
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 4
Vote For 1

Cathy Leaf
Robert Cizek
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 5
Vote For 1

Kerry Reis
David Anderson
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 6
Vote For 1

Paul Adams
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 7
Vote For 1

Paul W. Berning
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

875 97.66%
21 2.34%
896 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

831 98.11%
16 1.89%
847 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

586  52.32%
533  47.59%

1 0.09%
1,120 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

532 65.84%
274 33.91%

2 0.25%
808 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

856  98.96%
9 1.04%
865 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

553 97.19%
16 2.81%
569 100.00%
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County Supervisor Dist 8
Vote For 1

Rick Ottino
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 9
Vote For 1

Bob Feidler
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 10
Vote For 1

Dave Ostness
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 11
Vote For 1

Scott Counter
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 12
Vote For 1

Daniel Hansen
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 13
Vote For 1

Ryan Sherley
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 14
Vote For 1

Greg Tellijohn
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

589  98.50%
9 1.50%
598 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

822  99.40%
5 0.60%
827 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

884  99.10%
8 0.90%
892 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

825  98.92%
9 1.08%
834 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

783  97.39%
21 2.61%
804 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

871  98.98%
9 1.02%
880 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

893  98.57%
13 1.43%
906 100.00%
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County Supervisor Dist 15
Vote For 1

Mark Carlson
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 16
Vote For 1

Mike Barcalow
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 17
Vote For 1

Bob Swanepoel
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 18
Vote For 1

Jerry Van Someren
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

County Supervisor Dist 19
Vote For 1

Tim Ramberg
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Town Board Supervisor Hammond
Vote For 2

Kent Wynveen
Paulette Anderson
Ron Gubrud
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

584  98.32%
10 1.68%
594 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

719  98.90%
8 1.10%
727 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

823 96.71%
28 3.29%
851 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

667  98.96%
7 1.04%
674 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

764  98.96%
8 1.04%
772 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

309 39.36%
281  35.80%
190 24.20%

5 0.64%
785 100.00%
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Town Board Supervisor #1 Hudson
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ken Thill 1,136
Write-In Totals 12
Total Votes Cast 1,148

Town Board Supervisor #3 Hudson
Vote For 1

98.95%
1.05%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Susan Blank 1,078
Write-In Totals 19
Total Votes Cast 1,097

Town Board Supervisor #3 Kinnickinnic
Vote For 1

98.27%
1.73%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Alex Williams 315
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 317

Town Board Supervisor #4 Kinnickinnic
Vote For 1

99.37%
0.63%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Mae Wolfe 281
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 285

Town Board Supervisor Richmond
Vote For 2

98.60%
1.40%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Jeff Van Dyk 388
David L. Naser 363
Richard Berquist 362
Debbie Norge 216
Write-In Totals 7
Total Votes Cast 1,336

Town Board Supervisor #1 St. Joseph
Vote For 1

29.04%
27.17%
27.10%
16.17%
0.52%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Justin Kruse 583
Steven Mael 408
Write-In Totals 9
Total Votes Cast 1,000

58.30%
40.80%
0.90%
100.00%
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Town Board Supervisor #3 St. Joseph
Vote For 1

Dan Gavin

Chris Kath
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Town Board Supervisor Somerset
Vote For 2

Shane M. Demulling
Tim Witzmann
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Town Board Supervisor Star Prairie
Vote For 2

Brian Duggan
Michele Hermansen
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Town Board Supervisor #2 Troy
Vote For 1

Lowell Enerson
Scott Simenson
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Town Board Supervisor #4 Troy
Vote For 1

Ray Knapp
Matthew Bocklund
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Town Board Supervisor Warren
Vote For 2

David Cave
Gerald Mueller
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

618 58.47%
436 41.25%
3 0.28%
1,057 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

750 52.97%
650 45.90%
16 1.13%
1,416 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

529 49.86%
527 49.67%
5 0.47%
1,061 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

578  55.26%
461 44.07%

7 0.67%
1,046 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

770  64.71%
417  35.04%
3 0.25%
1,190 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

191  50.53%
184  48.68%

3 0.79%
378 100.00%
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Village Trustee Baldwin
Vote For 3

Austin Van Someren
Matt Knegendorf
Chad Wernlund
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

Municipal Judge Baldwin
Vote For 1

Donald McGee
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Village Trustee Deer Park
Vote For 1

John Severson
Doug Lindee
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Village Trustee Hammond
Vote For 3

Lynn Pabst
Peter A. Elkin
Dan Curran
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Village Trustee North Hudson
Vote For 3

Barbara Olson
Bryan Pike

John M. Porter
Howard F. Novotny
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

427
400
395
36
1,258

33.94%
31.80%
31.40%
2.86%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

492
7
499

98.60%
1.40%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

33
26

0
59

55.93%
44.07%
0.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

196
184
181

7
568

34.51%
32.39%
31.87%
1.23%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

525
448
429
374
15
1,791

29.31%
25.01%
23.95%
20.88%
0.84%
100.00%
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Village Trustee Roberts

Vote For 3

Tim Johnson 172
Jeff Vogt 170
Shawn Dakovich 168
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 514

Village Trustee Somerset

33.46%
33.07%
32.68%
0.78%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 3

Donnie Kern 271
Ryan S. Sicard 246
Chris Moreno 244
Kenneth R. Lehman 215
Cathy Ness 212
Write-In Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 1,194

Village Trustee Spring Valley
Vote For 3

22.70%
20.60%
20.44%
18.01%
17.76%
0.50%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Chris Davis 1
Brad Jorgenson 1
Rich O'Connell 1
Matt Huepfel 0
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 3

Village Trustee Star Prairie

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Craig Matthys 87
Liesette Rendell 68
Write-In Totals 8
Total Votes Cast 163

Village Trustee Wilson

53.37%
41.72%
4.91%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

Linda La Kosky Eng 31
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 31

100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
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Village Trustee Woodville

Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %
Erika Jordahl 169 35.36%
Roger D. Leque 154  32.22%
Kellie Holm 154  32.22%
Write-In Totals 1 0.21%
Total Votes Cast 478 100.00%

Municipal Judge Woodville

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals 27 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 27 100.00%

Mayor Glenwood City

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Kent Kletscher 166 97.08%
Write-In Totals 5 2.92%
Total Votes Cast 171 100.00%

Alderperson At Large Glenwood City

Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %
Jess Olson 143 41.45%
Steven Lee 129 37.39%
Write-In Totals 73 21.16%
Total Votes Cast 345 100.00%

Alderperson Hudson Dist 2

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Lynn Wakefield 243 99.18%
Write-In Totals 2 0.82%
Total Votes Cast 245  100.00%

Alderperson Hudson Dist 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Joy Knudson 423  98.37%
Write-In Totals 7 1.63%
Total Votes Cast 430 100.00%
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Alderperson Hudson Dist 4
Vote For 1

Mike Kennedy
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Municipal Judge Hudson
Vote For 1

Kyle Schaffer
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Mayor New Richmond
Vote For 1

Jim Zajkowski
Fred Horne
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Alderperson New Richmond Dist 3
Vote For 1

Thomas Weinmeyer
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Alderperson New Richmond Dist 6
Vote For 1

Michael Montello
William C. Kwasny
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Mayor River Falls
Vote For 1

Dan Toland
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

320 97.56%
8 2.44%
328 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

1,935 98.77%
24 1.23%
1,959 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

1,045 51.05%
992  48.46%
10 0.49%
2,047 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

222 96.10%
9 3.90%
231 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

213 51.82%
198 48.18%

0 0.00%
411 100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

672 96.14%
27 3.86%
699 100.00%
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Alderperson At Large River Falls
Vote For 2

Scott Morrissette
Jeff Bjork
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

SB Member Amery SD
Vote For 2

Dell Stone
Joanne Jackson
Gwen Dado
Charlotte Glenna
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

SB Member Baldwin-Woodville SD
Vote For 3

Ken Dykhouse
Scott Miller
Jolene Bonte
Tasha Forehand
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

SB Member Boyceville SD
Vote For 2

Amber D. Carlsrud
Stacy Marie Fetzer
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

SB Member Clear Lake SD
Vote For 2

Christy Stalhiem Kobernick
Nettie Groat

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

573
559
21
1,153

49.70%
48.48%
1.82%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

69
66
51
45
0
231

29.87%
28.57%
22.08%
19.48%
0.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

1,061
1,027
837
733
33
3,691

28.75%
27.82%
22.68%
19.86%
0.89%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

A O NN

50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

67
55
36
158

42.41%
34.81%
22.78%
100.00%
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SB Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %
Jodi Main 348 36.63%
Chuck Draxler 335 35.26%
Tony Mielzarek 253  26.63%
Write-In Totals 14 1.47%
Total Votes Cast 950 100.00%
SB Member Hudson SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %
Bob Baumann 3,855  22.98%
Molly Powers 3,773  22.50%
Kate Garza 3,539 21.10%
Maria Rudie 2,803 16.71%
Randy Lawson 2,715 16.19%
Write-In Totals 87 0.52%
Total Votes Cast 16,772  100.00%

SB Member Menomonie SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Emily Hines 2
Angela Wolf 1
Michelle M. Dupree 1
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 4

50.00%
25.00%
25.00%
0.00%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

39.20%
30.43%
29.56%
0.81%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

SB Member New Richmond SD

Vote For 2

Kent Elkin 2,569
Ben Engelhart 1,994
Tim Kufus 1,937
Write-In Totals 53
Total Votes Cast 6,553
SB Member Osceola SD

Vote For 2

Brooke Kulzer 57
Brooke Oye 49
Write-In Totals 3
Total Votes Cast 109

52.29%
44.95%
2.75%
100.00%
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TOTAL VOTE %

April 2,2024

SB Member River Falls SD

Vote For 3

David Bo Hirstein 1,233
Alan Tuchtenhagen 1,024
Crystal DuBois 1,012
Monica LaVold 982
Write-In Totals 23
Total Votes Cast 4,274

SB Member St. Croix Central SD

28.85%
23.96%
23.68%
22.98%
0.54%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 3

Erica Herink 853
Joshua Pettit 716
Brad Wester 701
Annette Schalla 609
Write-In Totals 21
Total Votes Cast 2,900

SB Member Somerset SD

29.41%
24.69%
24.17%
21.00%
0.72%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 3

Steve Degelau 1,084
Dani Erickson 1,077
Lorri Baillargeon 1,067
Kristin Siskow 884
Ruth Harleen 834
Corey Cole 585
Write-In Totals 401
Total Votes Cast 5,932

SB Member Spring Valley SD

18.27%
18.16%
17.99%
14.90%
14.06%
9.86%
6.76%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 2

Sandy Jacobs 176
Jennelle Wolf 151
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 328

State Question 1

53.66%
46.04%
0.30%
100.00%

TOTAL VOTE %

Vote For 1

Yes 11,216
No 7,888
Total Votes Cast 19,104

58.71%
41.29%
100.00%
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State Question 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

Yes 12,457 65.32%
No 6,614 34.68%
Total Votes Cast 19,071 100.00%

Public Safety Referendum

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Yes 10,402 54.01%
No 8,857 45.99%
Total Votes Cast 19,259 100.00%

Ref Question - New Richmond SD

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
Yes 2,562 58.06%
No 1,851 41.94%
Total Votes Cast 4,413 100.00%

Ref Question - Osceola SD

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
No 57 57.00%
Yes 43  43.00%
Total Votes Cast 100 100.00%

Ref Question - Boyceville SD

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %
No 3 100.00%
Yes 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 3 100.00%
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