

Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Preference Vote and Spring Election
April 2, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 56 of 56

Presidential Preference Vote

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Republican	10,328	58.45%
Democratic	7,341	41.55%
Total Votes Cast	17,669	100.00%

DEM President of the United States

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Joe Biden	6,930	87.73%
Dean Phillips	499	6.32%
Uninstructed Delegation	397	5.03%
Write-In Totals	73	0.92%
Total Votes Cast	7,899	100.00%

REP President of the United States

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Donald Trump	8,767	78.46%
Nikki Haley	1,309	11.71%
Ron DeSantis	495	4.43%
Uninstructed Delegation	259	2.32%
Chris Christie	178	1.59%
Vivek Ramaswamy	128	1.15%
Write-In Totals	38	0.34%
Total Votes Cast	11,174	100.00%

Circuit Court Judge, Branch 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Scott R. Needham	15,042	99.07%
Write-In Totals	141	0.93%
Total Votes Cast	15,183	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Lisa Lind	467	50.32%
Wally Neumann	459	49.46%
Write-In Totals	2	0.22%
Total Votes Cast	928	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 2

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Shawn Anderson	875	97.66%
Write-In Totals	21	2.34%
Total Votes Cast	896	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bob Long	831	98.11%
Write-In Totals	16	1.89%
Total Votes Cast	847	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 4

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Cathy Leaf	586	52.32%
Robert Cizek	533	47.59%
Write-In Totals	1	0.09%
Total Votes Cast	1,120	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 5

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kerry Reis	532	65.84%
David Anderson	274	33.91%
Write-In Totals	2	0.25%
Total Votes Cast	808	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 6

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Paul Adams	856	98.96%
Write-In Totals	9	1.04%
Total Votes Cast	865	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 7

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Paul W. Berning	553	97.19%
Write-In Totals	16	2.81%
Total Votes Cast	569	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 8

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Rick Ottino	589	98.50%
Write-In Totals	9	1.50%
Total Votes Cast	598	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 9

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bob Feidler	822	99.40%
Write-In Totals	5	0.60%
Total Votes Cast	827	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 10

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dave Ostness	884	99.10%
Write-In Totals	8	0.90%
Total Votes Cast	892	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 11

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Scott Counter	825	98.92%
Write-In Totals	9	1.08%
Total Votes Cast	834	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 12

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Daniel Hansen	783	97.39%
Write-In Totals	21	2.61%
Total Votes Cast	804	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 13

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ryan Sherley	871	98.98%
Write-In Totals	9	1.02%
Total Votes Cast	880	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 14

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Greg Tellijohn	893	98.57%
Write-In Totals	13	1.43%
Total Votes Cast	906	100.00%

Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Preference Vote and Spring Election
April 2, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

County Supervisor Dist 15

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mark Carlson	584	98.32%
Write-In Totals	10	1.68%
Total Votes Cast	594	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 16

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mike Barcalow	719	98.90%
Write-In Totals	8	1.10%
Total Votes Cast	727	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 17

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Bob Swanepoel	823	96.71%
Write-In Totals	28	3.29%
Total Votes Cast	851	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 18

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jerry Van Someren	667	98.96%
Write-In Totals	7	1.04%
Total Votes Cast	674	100.00%

County Supervisor Dist 19

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Tim Ramberg	764	98.96%
Write-In Totals	8	1.04%
Total Votes Cast	772	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor Hammond

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Kent Wynveen	309	39.36%
Paulette Anderson	281	35.80%
Ron Gubrud	190	24.20%
Write-In Totals	5	0.64%
Total Votes Cast	785	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #1 Hudson

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Ken Thill	1,136	98.95%
Write-In Totals	12	1.05%
Total Votes Cast	1,148	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #3 Hudson

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Susan Blank	1,078	98.27%
Write-In Totals	19	1.73%
Total Votes Cast	1,097	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #3 Kinnickinnic

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Alex Williams	315	99.37%
Write-In Totals	2	0.63%
Total Votes Cast	317	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #4 Kinnickinnic

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mae Wolfe	281	98.60%
Write-In Totals	4	1.40%
Total Votes Cast	285	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor Richmond

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Jeff Van Dyk	388	29.04%
David L. Naser	363	27.17%
Richard Berquist	362	27.10%
Debbie Norge	216	16.17%
Write-In Totals	7	0.52%
Total Votes Cast	1,336	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #1 St. Joseph

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Justin Kruse	583	58.30%
Steven Mael	408	40.80%
Write-In Totals	9	0.90%
Total Votes Cast	1,000	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #3 St. Joseph

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Dan Gavin	618	58.47%
Chris Kath	436	41.25%
Write-In Totals	3	0.28%
Total Votes Cast	1,057	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor Somerset

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Shane M. Demulling	750	52.97%
Tim Witzmann	650	45.90%
Write-In Totals	16	1.13%
Total Votes Cast	1,416	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor Star Prairie

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Brian Duggan	529	49.86%
Michele Hermansen	527	49.67%
Write-In Totals	5	0.47%
Total Votes Cast	1,061	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #2 Troy

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Lowell Enerson	578	55.26%
Scott Simenson	461	44.07%
Write-In Totals	7	0.67%
Total Votes Cast	1,046	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor #4 Troy

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Ray Knapp	770	64.71%
Matthew Bocklund	417	35.04%
Write-In Totals	3	0.25%
Total Votes Cast	1,190	100.00%

Town Board Supervisor Warren

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
David Cave	191	50.53%
Gerald Mueller	184	48.68%
Write-In Totals	3	0.79%
Total Votes Cast	378	100.00%

Village Trustee Baldwin

Vote For 3

		TOTAL VOTE %
Austin Van Someren	427	33.94%
Matt Knegendorf	400	31.80%
Chad Wernlund	395	31.40%
Write-In Totals	36	2.86%
Total Votes Cast	1,258	100.00%

Municipal Judge Baldwin

Vote For 1

		TOTAL VOTE %
Donald McGee	492	98.60%
Write-In Totals	7	1.40%
Total Votes Cast	499	100.00%

Village Trustee Deer Park

Vote For 1

		TOTAL VOTE %
John Severson	33	55.93%
Doug Lindee	26	44.07%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	59	100.00%

Village Trustee Hammond

Vote For 3

		TOTAL VOTE %
Lynn Pabst	196	34.51%
Peter A. Elkin	184	32.39%
Dan Curran	181	31.87%
Write-In Totals	7	1.23%
Total Votes Cast	568	100.00%

Village Trustee North Hudson

Vote For 3

		TOTAL VOTE %
Barbara Olson	525	29.31%
Bryan Pike	448	25.01%
John M. Porter	429	23.95%
Howard F. Novotny	374	20.88%
Write-In Totals	15	0.84%
Total Votes Cast	1,791	100.00%

Village Trustee Roberts

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Tim Johnson	172	33.46%
Jeff Vogt	170	33.07%
Shawn Dakovich	168	32.68%
Write-In Totals	4	0.78%
Total Votes Cast	514	100.00%

Village Trustee Somerset

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Donnie Kern	271	22.70%
Ryan S. Sicard	246	20.60%
Chris Moreno	244	20.44%
Kenneth R. Lehman	215	18.01%
Cathy Ness	212	17.76%
Write-In Totals	6	0.50%
Total Votes Cast	1,194	100.00%

Village Trustee Spring Valley

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Chris Davis	1	33.33%
Brad Jorgenson	1	33.33%
Rich O'Connell	1	33.33%
Matt Huepfel	0	0.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%

Village Trustee Star Prairie

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Craig Matthys	87	53.37%
Liesette Rendell	68	41.72%
Write-In Totals	8	4.91%
Total Votes Cast	163	100.00%

Village Trustee Wilson

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Linda La Kosky Eng	31	100.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	31	100.00%

Village Trustee Woodville

Vote For 3

		TOTAL VOTE %
Erika Jordahl	169	35.36%
Roger D. Leque	154	32.22%
Kellie Holm	154	32.22%
Write-In Totals	1	0.21%
Total Votes Cast	478	100.00%

Municipal Judge Woodville

Vote For 1

		TOTAL VOTE %
Write-In Totals	27	100.00%
Total Votes Cast	27	100.00%

Mayor Glenwood City

Vote For 1

		TOTAL VOTE %
Kent Kletscher	166	97.08%
Write-In Totals	5	2.92%
Total Votes Cast	171	100.00%

Alderperson At Large Glenwood City

Vote For 3

		TOTAL VOTE %
Jess Olson	143	41.45%
Steven Lee	129	37.39%
Write-In Totals	73	21.16%
Total Votes Cast	345	100.00%

Alderperson Hudson Dist 2

Vote For 1

		TOTAL VOTE %
Lynn Wakefield	243	99.18%
Write-In Totals	2	0.82%
Total Votes Cast	245	100.00%

Alderperson Hudson Dist 3

Vote For 1

		TOTAL VOTE %
Joy Knudson	423	98.37%
Write-In Totals	7	1.63%
Total Votes Cast	430	100.00%

Alderperson Hudson Dist 4

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Mike Kennedy	320	97.56%
Write-In Totals	8	2.44%
Total Votes Cast	328	100.00%

Municipal Judge Hudson

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Kyle Schaffer	1,935	98.77%
Write-In Totals	24	1.23%
Total Votes Cast	1,959	100.00%

Mayor New Richmond

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Jim Zajkowski	1,045	51.05%
Fred Horne	992	48.46%
Write-In Totals	10	0.49%
Total Votes Cast	2,047	100.00%

Alderperson New Richmond Dist 3

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Thomas Weinmeyer	222	96.10%
Write-In Totals	9	3.90%
Total Votes Cast	231	100.00%

Alderperson New Richmond Dist 6

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Michael Montello	213	51.82%
William C. Kwasny	198	48.18%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	411	100.00%

Mayor River Falls

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Dan Toland	672	96.14%
Write-In Totals	27	3.86%
Total Votes Cast	699	100.00%

Alderperson At Large River Falls

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Scott Morrissette	573	49.70%
Jeff Bjork	559	48.48%
Write-In Totals	21	1.82%
Total Votes Cast	1,153	100.00%

SB Member Amery SD

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Dell Stone	69	29.87%
Joanne Jackson	66	28.57%
Gwen Dado	51	22.08%
Charlotte Glenna	45	19.48%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	231	100.00%

SB Member Baldwin-Woodville SD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Ken Dykhouse	1,061	28.75%
Scott Miller	1,027	27.82%
Jolene Bonte	837	22.68%
Tasha Forehand	733	19.86%
Write-In Totals	33	0.89%
Total Votes Cast	3,691	100.00%

SB Member Boyceville SD

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Amber D. Carlsrud	2	50.00%
Stacy Marie Fetzer	2	50.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	4	100.00%

SB Member Clear Lake SD

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Christy Stalheim Kobernick	67	42.41%
Nettie Groat	55	34.81%
Write-In Totals	36	22.78%
Total Votes Cast	158	100.00%

SB Member Glenwood City SD

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Jodi Main	348	36.63%
Chuck Draxler	335	35.26%
Tony Mielzarek	253	26.63%
Write-In Totals	14	1.47%
Total Votes Cast	950	100.00%

SB Member Hudson SD

Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Bob Baumann	3,855	22.98%
Molly Powers	3,773	22.50%
Kate Garza	3,539	21.10%
Maria Rudie	2,803	16.71%
Randy Lawson	2,715	16.19%
Write-In Totals	87	0.52%
Total Votes Cast	16,772	100.00%

SB Member Menomonie SD

Vote For 3

TOTAL VOTE %

Emily Hines	2	50.00%
Angela Wolf	1	25.00%
Michelle M. Dupree	1	25.00%
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	4	100.00%

SB Member New Richmond SD

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Kent Elkin	2,569	39.20%
Ben Engelhart	1,994	30.43%
Tim Kufus	1,937	29.56%
Write-In Totals	53	0.81%
Total Votes Cast	6,553	100.00%

SB Member Osceola SD

Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE %

Brooke Kulzer	57	52.29%
Brooke Oye	49	44.95%
Write-In Totals	3	2.75%
Total Votes Cast	109	100.00%

SB Member River Falls SD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
David Bo Hirstein	1,233	28.85%
Alan Tuchtenhagen	1,024	23.96%
Crystal DuBois	1,012	23.68%
Monica LaVold	982	22.98%
Write-In Totals	23	0.54%
Total Votes Cast	4,274	100.00%

SB Member St. Croix Central SD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Erica Herink	853	29.41%
Joshua Pettit	716	24.69%
Brad Wester	701	24.17%
Annette Schalla	609	21.00%
Write-In Totals	21	0.72%
Total Votes Cast	2,900	100.00%

SB Member Somerset SD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Steve Degelau	1,084	18.27%
Dani Erickson	1,077	18.16%
Lorri Baillargeon	1,067	17.99%
Kristin Siskow	884	14.90%
Ruth Harleen	834	14.06%
Corey Cole	585	9.86%
Write-In Totals	401	6.76%
Total Votes Cast	5,932	100.00%

SB Member Spring Valley SD

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Sandy Jacobs	176	53.66%
Jennelle Wolf	151	46.04%
Write-In Totals	1	0.30%
Total Votes Cast	328	100.00%

State Question 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Yes	11,216	58.71%
No	7,888	41.29%
Total Votes Cast	19,104	100.00%

State Question 2

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes	12,457	65.32%
No	6,614	34.68%
Total Votes Cast	19,071	100.00%

Public Safety Referendum

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes	10,402	54.01%
No	8,857	45.99%
Total Votes Cast	19,259	100.00%

Ref Question - New Richmond SD

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Yes	2,562	58.06%
No	1,851	41.94%
Total Votes Cast	4,413	100.00%

Ref Question - Osceola SD

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

No	57	57.00%
Yes	43	43.00%
Total Votes Cast	100	100.00%

Ref Question - Boyceville SD

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

No	3	100.00%
Yes	0	0.00%
Total Votes Cast	3	100.00%